A
C
C
E
SS
O
R
IE

Wiring:
Mounting:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: PC/C 12 2
Series
Time Mode
12 = 12 Hour AM/PM
24 = 24 Hour
Power Supply
1 = 12 VDC
2 = 24 VDC
5 = 110 VAC  50/60 Hz
6 = 220 VAC  50/60 Hz
3.622
(92)
3.925
(99.7)
4.437
(112.7)
2.625
(66.68)
.587 4.245
(107.8)
BEZEL
GASKET
CUSTOMER PANEL
Panel Thickness 0.062" (1.5)
to 0.187" (4.7) max.
1- BCD 8 OUT
2- BCD 4 OUT
3- BCD 2 OUT
4- BCD 1 OUT
5- BCD 1 IN
6- BCD 2 IN
7- BCD 8 IN
8- -BCD 4 IN
9- DC POWER INPUT
10- SIGNAL GROUND
11- 120 VAC
12- 120 VAC